
 

 

 

 

 

11+ Admissions Timeline  
 

Entry September 2025  

 
 

Saturday 08 June 2024 11+ Open Morning  

Saturday 05 October  Whole School Open Morning   

Wednesday 16 October Information Morning  

Wednesday 6 November   School in Action Morning  

Wednesday 13 November  Closing date for completion of IAIF* for Assisted Places 

Sunday 01 December Closing date for registration 

Mid December   Candidates notified of details and times of assessments 

Tuesday 07 January 2025 Assessment day at Bancroft's School 

Saturday 25 January  Interviews (by invitation) 

Thursday 20 February  Offers emailed 

Thursday 27 February  Offer Holder Morning  

Friday 07 March  Acceptance deadline: 10am 

  

 


